WICOMICO SHORES GOLF COURSE ADVISORY BOARD

MEMBER Term Expiration Date

Thomas Eicholtz December 31, 2025

Terry Black December 31, 2025

Jim Hodges December 31, 2026

Bernard T. Kneeland Jr., *Chair* December 31, 2026

Gerald John Ostrowski December 31, 2027

Joseph T. King December 31, 2028

The Wicomico Shores Golf Course Board is a seven (7) member board appointed by the Commissioners of St. Mary's County (CSMC) "to provide advice and assistance concerning the Wicomico Shores Golf Course and issues, fees and policies relating to the Golf Course. The Board meets quarterly at the Wicomico Shores Golf Course.